# P150004047A

	,		
(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

· 4840



700271707227

04/13/15--01035--021 \*\*78.75

FILED

15 IM -5 PH 2: 56

EFFICIENCY OF STATE



### FILING WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

## Please Return All Correspondence Concerning This Matter To:

### **KIRSTEN KAPPUS**

STA IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES, LLC

1275 BARCLAY BLVD.

**BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089** 

(877) 894-0073

Kirsten.Kappus@sta-is.com

15 HAY -5 PH 2: 56



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED MAY

T RECEIVED ...

April 21, 2015

KIRSTEN KAPPUS 1275 BARCLAY BLVD. BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089

SUBJECT: AMERICAN TRUCK EQUIPMENT LEASING MANAGEMENT CO.,

INC.

Ref. Number: W15000027971

We have received your document for AMERICAN TRUCK EQUIPMENT LEASING MANAGEMENT CO., INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

It appears that the word FORT MEYERS in the name of this entity is misspelled. If this misspelling was intentional, simply resubmit the document with the word spelled FORT MEYERS. If you did not misspell this word intentionally, please correct the spelling to read FORT MYERS and resubmit the document for processing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 415A00008020

FILED

15 HAY -5 PH 2: 56

JENNEJARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is: 1000  ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero	Name and Title:
O1 Rockfill Road  IT Myers, FL 33916  FICLE III PURPOSE FOURDOSE for which the corporation is organized is:  Lead as an experience of shares of stock is:  Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address  Address  Address  Address  Address	equipment leasing and management company  Name and Title:
PICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  **ICLE IV SHARES** 1000  **ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS** Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero Address  2201 Rockfill Road	equipment leasing and management company  Name and Title:
FICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  TICLE IV SHARES pumber of shares of stock is:  TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:  Leonardo Cepero Address  2201 Rockfill Road	equipment leasing and management company  Name and Title:
PICLE IV SHARES 1000  TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:  Leonardo Cepero Address  2201 Rockfill Road	equipment leasing and management company  Name and Title:
PICLE IV SHARES 1000  TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:  Leonardo Cepero Address  2201 Rockfill Road	Name and Title:
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	Name and Title:
FICLE IV SHARES 1000 sumber of shares of stock is: 1000 stock is:	Name and Title:
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	Name and Title:
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  2201 Rockfill Road	A 11
Name and Title: Leonardo Cepero  Address 2201 Rockfill Road	4.11
Address 2201 Rockfill Road	4.11
	4.11
Fort Myers, FL 33916	Address:
1011 11/02/12	
Nama and Title:	Name and Title
Name and Title:	Name and Title.
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Address	A ddrogg:
	Address:

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Leonardo Cepero	
Address:	2201 Rockfill Road	
	Fort Myers, FL 33916	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
ARTICLE VII	THEORYORATOR	
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Leonardo Cepero	
Address:	2201 Rockfill Road	
	Fort Myers, FL 33916	
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in istered agent and agree to act in this capacity $04/02/15$
	Requiréd Signature/Registered Agent	Date
l submit this docu document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	CHT M	04/02/15
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Dayk
	,	

